Position Other Positions Held

Manager Of Fleet &
Construction Support
Equipment Supervisor
Senior Mechanic

Heavy Equipment Mechanic
Senior Mechanic
Automotive Mechanic B
Heavy Equipment Mechanic
Heavy Equipment Mechanic
General Equipment Mechanic
Heavy Equipment Mechanic
Automotive Mechanic B
Automotive Mechanic B
Heavy Equipment Mechanic
Heavy Equipment Mechanic
Heavy Equipment Mechanic

Automotive Mechanic B

Heavy Equipment Mechanic

Special District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Department

Fleet Maintenance

Fleet Maintenance

Fleet Maintenance

Fleet Maintenance

Fleet Maintenance

Fleet Maintenance

Fleet Maintenance

Fleet Maintenance

Fleet Maintenance

Fleet Maintenance

Fleet Maintenance

Fleet Maintenance

Fleet Maintenance

Fleet Maintenance

Fleet Maintenance

Fleet Maintenance

Fleet Maintenance

Total Wages

$139,304

$118,093

$116,706

$112,354

$110,271

$105,749

$103,505

$99,306

$98,897

$98,164

$96,699

$95,141

$93,570

$91,995

$90,953

$90,590

$90,018

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$83,335

$66,308

$53,883

$61,810

$66,878

$62,872

$63,001

$55,948

$61,850

$61,870

$61,960

$55,948

$61,185

$43,000

$51,547

$62,144

$54,969



Heavy Equipment Mechanic

Automotive Mechanic B

Automotive Mechanic B

Heavy Equipment Mechanic

Materials Specialist

Materials Specialist

Heavy Equipment Mechanic

Equipment Supervisor

Heavy Equipment Mechanic

Automotive Services Attendant

Automotive Mechanic B

Automotive Mechanic B

Heavy Equipment Mechanic

Heavy Equipment Mechanic

Automotive Mechanic B

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Fleet Maintenance

Fleet Maintenance

Fleet Maintenance

Fleet Maintenance

Fleet Maintenance

Fleet Maintenance

Fleet Maintenance

Fleet Maintenance

Fleet Maintenance

Fleet Maintenance

Fleet Maintenance

Fleet Maintenance

Fleet Maintenance

Fleet Maintenance

Fleet Maintenance

$86,000

$84,958

$82,713

$80,186

$79,349

$77,585

$77,224

$72,655

$61,879

$44,503

$38,886

$17,320

$16,299

$15,432

$7,561

$58,643

$58,482

$37,186

$50,835

$47,050

$49,088

$58,724

$50,259

$36,082

$33,701

$25,659

$9,230

$10,259

$9,285

$4,086



