Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Manager Of Fleet & Construction Support		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Fleet Maintenance	\$139,304	\$83,335
Equipment Supervisor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Fleet Maintenance	\$118,093	\$66,308
Senior Mechanic		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Fleet Maintenance	\$116,706	\$53,883
Heavy Equipment Mechanic		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Fleet Maintenance	\$112,354	\$61,810
Senior Mechanic		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Fleet Maintenance	\$110,271	\$66,878
Automotive Mechanic B		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Fleet Maintenance	\$105,749	\$62,872
Heavy Equipment Mechanic		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Fleet Maintenance	\$103,505	\$63,001
Heavy Equipment Mechanic		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Fleet Maintenance	\$99,306	\$55,948
General Equipment Mechanic		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Fleet Maintenance	\$98,897	\$61,850
Heavy Equipment Mechanic		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Fleet Maintenance	\$98,164	\$61,870
Automotive Mechanic B		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Fleet Maintenance	\$96,699	\$61,960
Automotive Mechanic B		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Fleet Maintenance	\$95,141	\$55,948
Heavy Equipment Mechanic		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Fleet Maintenance	\$93,570	\$61,185
Heavy Equipment Mechanic		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Fleet Maintenance	\$91,995	\$43,000
Heavy Equipment Mechanic		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Fleet Maintenance	\$90,953	\$51,547
Automotive Mechanic B		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Fleet Maintenance	\$90,590	\$62,144
Heavy Equipment Mechanic		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Fleet Maintenance	\$90,018	\$54,969

Heavy Equipment Mechanic	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Fleet Maintenance	\$86,000	\$58,643
Automotive Mechanic B	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Fleet Maintenance	\$84,958	\$58,482
Automotive Mechanic B	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Fleet Maintenance	\$82,713	\$37,186
Heavy Equipment Mechanic	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Fleet Maintenance	\$80,186	\$50,835
Materials Specialist	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Fleet Maintenance	\$79,349	\$47,050
Materials Specialist	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Fleet Maintenance	\$77,585	\$49,088
Heavy Equipment Mechanic	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Fleet Maintenance	\$77,224	\$58,724
Equipment Supervisor	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Fleet Maintenance	\$72,655	\$50,259
Heavy Equipment Mechanic	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Fleet Maintenance	\$61,879	\$36,082
Automotive Services Attendant	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Fleet Maintenance	\$44,503	\$33,701
Automotive Mechanic B	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Fleet Maintenance	\$38,886	\$25,659
Automotive Mechanic B	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Fleet Maintenance	\$17,320	\$9,230
Heavy Equipment Mechanic	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Fleet Maintenance	\$16,299	\$10,259
Heavy Equipment Mechanic	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Fleet Maintenance	\$15,432	\$9,285
Automotive Mechanic B	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Fleet Maintenance	\$7,561	\$4,086